
BOYS 9-12 242.0 RESULTS

Boys 9-12 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Josephe Hernandez Hugoton 235.4 390.0 10

2 Preston Merriman Prairie View High School 239.8 335.0 8

3 Rhett  Ihrig Goodland 235.0 315.0 6

4 Omar Ramos-Diaz Prairie View High School 239.5 300.0 4

5 Wyatt Brungardt Wellsville High School 235.0 290.0 2

6 Carter Wilmarth Wellsville High School 238.0 265.0 1

7 Jackson Rumford Scott City 240.9 245.0 0

8 Aquiles Aguilara Hugoton 241.7 235.0 0

9 Ethan Hall Chapman High School 230.0 215.0 0

10 Johnny Colin Prairie View High School 225.2 205.0 0

11 Breylan Gleason Santa Fe Trail High School 230.0 0.0 0

12 Jaerson Mumford Halstead High School 234.0 0.0 0

Boys 9-12 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Josephe Hernandez Hugoton 235.4 610.0 10

2 Rhett  Ihrig Goodland 235.0 475.0 8

3 Jaerson Mumford Halstead High School 234.0 455.0 6

4 Omar Ramos-Diaz Prairie View High School 239.5 455.0 4

5 Preston Merriman Prairie View High School 239.8 445.0 2

6 Carter Wilmarth Wellsville High School 238.0 415.0 1

7 Johnny Colin Prairie View High School 225.2 405.0 0

8 Aquiles Aguilara Hugoton 241.7 405.0 0

9 Wyatt Brungardt Wellsville High School 235.0 385.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Jackson Rumford Scott City 240.9 385.0 0

11 Ethan Hall Chapman High School 230.0 345.0 0

12 Breylan Gleason Santa Fe Trail High School 230.0 0.0 0

Boys 9-12 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Rhett  Ihrig Goodland 235.0 315.0 10

2 Aquiles Aguilara Hugoton 241.7 300.0 8

3 Jackson Rumford Scott City 240.9 290.0 6

4 Carter Wilmarth Wellsville High School 238.0 285.0 4

5 Josephe Hernandez Hugoton 235.4 275.0 2

6 Jaerson Mumford Halstead High School 234.0 270.0 1

7 Wyatt Brungardt Wellsville High School 235.0 270.0 0

8 Omar Ramos-Diaz Prairie View High School 239.5 245.0 0

9 Preston Merriman Prairie View High School 239.8 245.0 0

10 Johnny Colin Prairie View High School 225.2 205.0 0

11 Ethan Hall Chapman High School 230.0 200.0 0

12 Breylan Gleason Santa Fe Trail High School 230.0 0.0 0

Boys 9-12 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Josephe Hernandez Hugoton 235.4 1275.0 10

2 Rhett  Ihrig Goodland 235.0 1105.0 8

3 Preston Merriman Prairie View High School 239.8 1025.0 6

4 Omar Ramos-Diaz Prairie View High School 239.5 1000.0 4

5 Carter Wilmarth Wellsville High School 238.0 965.0 2

6 Wyatt Brungardt Wellsville High School 235.0 945.0 1

7 Aquiles Aguilara Hugoton 241.7 940.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Jackson Rumford Scott City 240.9 920.0 0

9 Johnny Colin Prairie View High School 225.2 815.0 0

10 Ethan Hall Chapman High School 230.0 760.0 0

11 Jaerson Mumford Halstead High School 234.0 725.0 0

12 Breylan Gleason Santa Fe Trail High School 230.0 0.0 0

Boys 9-12 242.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

6 Josephe Hernandez Hugoton 235.4 5.416

19 Rhett  Ihrig Goodland 235.0 4.702

37 Preston Merriman Prairie View High School 239.8 4.274

41 Omar Ramos-Diaz Prairie View High School 239.5 4.175

45 Carter Wilmarth Wellsville High School 238.0 4.055

46 Wyatt Brungardt Wellsville High School 235.0 4.021

53 Aquiles Aguilara Hugoton 241.7 3.889

56 Jackson Rumford Scott City 240.9 3.819

61 Johnny Colin Prairie View High School 225.2 3.619

69 Ethan Hall Chapman High School 230.0 3.304

73 Jaerson Mumford Halstead High School 234.0 3.098

103 Breylan Gleason Santa Fe Trail High School 230.0 0.0


